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12/1/23, 3:00 PM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

718-6-07313-4

Arswnatouasgu (sudsznal)

SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR.

3,496.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

28-11-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

~Transaction Date:From O1-11-2023 Time: - To

30-11-2023

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Time: -

Active

e wumsidsu (suilsrunae)

THB

3,496.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

931002

931002
53999
931000
é31060
931000
93i000
931000
931000
931000
53999
931001
931001
11324

11324

1 09-11-
2023
P
i
o
5 o
o
7 G
s B
T
0 B
o e
2 T
T
4 S
5 o
about:blank

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
EPDWT dazheuasyl
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 ! éFMIS/ 108682
BCD14 - GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GélkVII’S/l‘OBGéZ
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT fsWinhauas
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 7196073142

CWTRC 7196073142

10366467

10366468

4,000.00 5,383.62
2,650.00 8,033.62
-é,éso.oo ‘ 1,3‘83.62” i
3,750.00 5133.62
2569020 3‘0,823‘.52‘

920.00 31,743.82
1,060.00 32,743.82
3,500.00 36,243.82
12,350.00 45,553.82

300.00 48,893.82

-1,220.00 47,673.82
3,750.00 51,423.82

118,690.00 170,113.82
-1,000.(9,0»*’ 169,113.82
-3,750.@)/0,,/ 165,363.82

e

108682
108682
0719
108682
1(586;32 |

108682

108682

108682
10862
108682
0719
108682
108682
0719

0719

112



12/1/23, 3:00 PM about:blank

22-11-

6 11324 CWTRC 7196073142 10366469 25,6900, 139,673.62 0719
22-11- - :
172 11324 CWTPC 10366470 -12,350.00, 12732362 0719

00~
24-11- CB Debit ,
R s 90155 CBCA Round1(CK# 10366441 TRCBRA701CID 10366441 -1,386.92 12593670 0700
9 I 931003 BCDO2  VEC.GO/200059 3070177 156,638.47 108682
27-11- y
20 93999 BPOWT  ssvinhounsl -129,274.00 2736447 0719
27-11- « ‘
2 931000 BCDO2  VEC.GO/200059 64,692.00 92,056.47 108682
2 931000 BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 ©101,327.00 | 193,383.47 108682
pcl e 11324 CWTRC 7191100796 10366471 -139,175.7}/ 5420670 0719
28-11- ' CB Debit ;
2% 90155 CHCA  RoundliCk# 1036647 TRCBR# 01D 1039673 122100 5298570 0700
2811  CB Debit ' 5 !
22 2023 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10366472TRCBR#701CID# 10366472 -7,689.00 45,296.70 0700
6 90180 . CBCA SBK:30 SBR:487 ICAS INCL R1 10366475 -7,500.00. 3779670 0700
: ! : i : . .
27 zzsog 90180  CBCA SBK:33 SBR:16 ICAS INCL R1 10366474 -34,300.00 349670 0700
; ", ;

Total

373,320.97 -371,207.89

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 2/2
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12/1/23, 3:00 PM about:blank

8.«

Krungthai

7/ nsulna
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

| .edger Balance

719-6-07314-2

Sngndussiaadrsuasigu

SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR.

1,643,141.20

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Active

SupnFaaswnavuasilsu

THB

1,643,141.20

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-11-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

: Transaction Date:From 0i-11-2023 Time: - To 30-11-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

06-11-
2023

, 06l 90155 CBCA

571388 7190290311 10362342 1,786,746.96 0719

-1,000.00

CB Debit

2023 RoundL:CK#10362345TRCBR#753CID# | 10362345 ~2,245.00 1,784,501.96 . 0700
06-11- CB Debit
3 jozs s caoa O D 10362340 RCBR s3Iy 10362340 -10,500.00 1,774,001.96 0700
06-11- CB Debit
4 o1 90155 CBCA O D 10362341 TRCBR s3I 10362341 -10,500.00 1,763,501.96 0700
5 0276% 571388 CWTRC 3060055912 10362347 -2,560.00 1760,941.96 0719
6 0276;' 571388 CWTRC 7190894969 10362348 7,450.00 1753,491.96 = 0719
7 027033 571388 CWTRC 7191418370 10362346 -28,551.00 172494096 0719
09-11-
8 o 571388 CDCH 6,300.00 1,731,240.96 = 0719
o Ml g31000 BCD14  OTEP-NAKHONPAT/200701 29.50 1,731,27046 108682
10 156%‘ 931000 BCD14 OTEP-NAKHONPAT/200701 ; 7.50 1731,277.96 108682
1 1206;_; 931000 BCDFE OTEP-NAKHONPAT/200701 -5.00 1731,272.96 108682
12 12005 931001 BCD14 OTEP-NAKHONPAT/200701 5.50 173127846 108682
13 1&% 931000 BCD14 OTEP-NAKHONPAT/200701 , 1.50 1,731,279.96 108682
13-11-
14 571388 CDCH 300.00 1,731,579.96 0719
2023
15 22002 11324 CWTRC 4880372854 10362352 -6,440.00 1,725,139.96 0719
16 ZSO% 11324 CWTRC 3900300119 10362351 -7,790.00 1,717,349.96 0719

about:blank : 112



12/1/23, 3:00 PM about:blank

20-11-

17 2023 11324 CWTRC 6920091526 10362354 -7,320.00 - ( ‘1,710,029.96 0719

18 22002 11324 CWTRC 4131345668 10362353 -1,944.00 1,708,085.96 0719
22-11-

19 5023 11324 CDCH 400.00 1,708,485.96 0719
22-11-

20 5023 11324  CDTRT 7196073134 1,000.00 . 1,709,485.96 0719

21 22202 11324 CDTRT 7196073134 3,750.00 ©1,713,235.96 0719

22 222();; 11324 CDTRT 7196073134 25,690.20 1,738,926.16 0719
24-11- : '

23 5023 572380 CDCH ' 640.00 - 1,739,566.16 0701
27-11-

24 5023 11324 CDCH 1,990.00 1,741,556.16 0719

25 22702 11324 CWTRC 6714715641 " 10362355 %3,320.00 1,738,236.16 0719

26 22705 11324 . CWTRC 3900596948 10362356 -4,000.00 " 1,734,236.16 0719
711 - CB Debit ‘ ‘ :

27 3093 90155 CBCA Round1:CK#10362350TRCBR#701CID# 10362350 -9,387.70 1,724,848.46. 0700

28 32(’()%; 11324 CDCH 8,732.00 . 1,733,580.46 0719

29 3&% 11324 CWIRC 7190290311 10362357 -124,565.26 ©1,609,015.20 0719
30-11-

30 2023 573635 CDCH , , 34,126.00 1,643,141.20 : 0753

Total .
82,972.20 . -227,577.96

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 2/2
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12/1/23, 2:59 PM about:blank

Account Detail

Account No.  719-0-12174-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Aunzndusnsvinzisuasdsu (Huaauuu) Alias Name  dngndussiaasuasigu (Wuaanuu)
Branch Name  SIYAEK SANAMCHAN BR. Currency THEB

Ledger Balance 58,863.72 Available Balance 58,863.72

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 180.69

Last Transaction Date 31-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
~Transaction Date:From 01-11-2023 Time: - To 30-11-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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